
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Période Cat. Instr. Moyenne Féminin Points
Ecart /

Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Général ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 210 FIALEIX Jean-Louis / NEVEUR Benoit PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            63,8   

2 209 DELZANGLES Olivier / BILLIOTTE Amélie PORSCHE 944 x RH A I            69,1              5,3   

3 211 LHERITIER Jean-Marc / LHERITIER Valérie PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            78,1              9,0   

4 208 LABOUYRIE Cyril / LACOSTE Jean-Louis ZX TROPHE x RH A I          106,8            28,7   

5 204 GENTIE Renaud / DELZANGLES Mattéo R5 GT TURBO x RH A H          125,9            19,1   

6 201 FAURE Eric / NOUHAUD Olivier GOLF GTI x RH A H          128,5              2,6   

7 206 DESMAZES Jean-Paul / SOLERNO Pierre NSU 1200 TT x RH A I          188,9            60,4   

8 203 BONNEFOUS Alain / GUICHARD Mathilde GOLF GTI x RH A H          293,7          104,8   

9 205 CHARTIER Laurent / GUICHARD Kévin AX SPORT x RH A H          431,0          137,3   

10 214 SARDENNE Hervé / LAVERNHE Gaël 205 GTI x RH A I          601,7          170,7   

11 207 ST. BEAUZEL David / DA CRU Maguy VISA x RH A H          788,6          186,9   

12 213 ROBERT Julien / LAJARRIGE Lucile ALFA ROMEO x RH A I          893,3          104,7   

13 212 VERNET Alain / VERNET Sylvie PORSCHE 914 x RH A H       1 816,6          923,3   

________________ 13 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Haute ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 204 GENTIE Renaud / DELZANGLES Mattéo R5 GT TURBO x RH A H          125,9   

2 201 FAURE Eric / NOUHAUD Olivier GOLF GTI x RH A H          128,5              2,6   

3 203 BONNEFOUS Alain / GUICHARD Mathilde GOLF GTI x RH A H          293,7          165,2   

4 205 CHARTIER Laurent / GUICHARD Kévin AX SPORT x RH A H          431,0          137,3   

5 207 ST. BEAUZEL David / DA CRU Maguy VISA x RH A H          788,6          357,6   

6 212 VERNET Alain / VERNET Sylvie PORSCHE 914 x RH A H       1 816,6       1 028,0   

________________ 6 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Intermédiaire ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 210 FIALEIX Jean-Louis / NEVEUR Benoit PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            63,8   

2 209 DELZANGLES Olivier / BILLIOTTE Amélie PORSCHE 944 x RH A I            69,1              5,3   

3 211 LHERITIER Jean-Marc / LHERITIER Valérie PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            78,1              9,0   

4 208 LABOUYRIE Cyril / LACOSTE Jean-Louis ZX TROPHE x RH A I          106,8            28,7   

5 206 DESMAZES Jean-Paul / SOLERNO Pierre NSU 1200 TT x RH A I          188,9            82,1   

6 214 SARDENNE Hervé / LAVERNHE Gaël 205 GTI x RH A I          601,7          412,8   

7 213 ROBERT Julien / LAJARRIGE Lucile ALFA ROMEO x RH A I          893,3          291,6   

________________ 7 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Abandons ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 202 LAPORTE Francis / LAPORTE Huho AUDI x RH A H     11 180,2   

________________ 1 Equipage ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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